
NH 33, Chandil, Near Toll Plaza, Saraikelaa Kharswan, Jharkhand 

1584 
Bill No. : 

Name 

Address :. 
SI. 

No. 

GIRIDHARI DHABA 

Thank You ! 

Particulars 

Amount in Words:. 

Date .2. 

Qnty. Rate 

|TOTAL 

Amount 
Rs. 

For GIRDHARI DHABA 

P 



A unil of Raj Hriday Hospitalily LLP 

RajSammilonee, Nachan Road 

Benachity, Durgapur, West Bengal: 
713213 

Morvee Hotels 

Email: 
reservations@morveehotels.com 

Web: www.morveehotels.com 
GSTIN: 19AAXFR5587Q1ZM, State: 

WEST BENGAL 

14:34 

Morvee Hotels 

Fssai No :- 12820023000412 

Name: azad singh (M: 9769666311) 

Cashier: 

Phone: 0343 3500300 

Date: 21/06/23 

14 

Item 

maheshwar 
Token No.: 13, 

Salad* 

Veg Fried Rice* 

Garden Green 

THE_ONE 
veg clear soup 
Chicken Biryan1* 2 365.00 730.00 

Dal Tadka 

Total Qty: 8 
SGST 2.5% 

Dine In: 2 

CGST 2.5% 

Bill No. : PT3938 

Qty. Price Amount 

2 165.00 330.00 

1 210.00 210.00 
2 125.00 250.00 

1 180.00 180.00 

Sub Total: 1700.00 

Sub Total 1700.00 
2.5% 
2.5% 

42.50 
42.50 

Grand Total 1785.00 



11,G.RÆL, Chçrch Shopping Conplex 
Maii Road, Ranchi-R34001 
Mcb No: +91 82355 20520 

TA No +91 651 2330 300/ 330 
Enal ld -kaverirestaurant78cogmail.com 

Website- www.thekavericom 

GSTIN N0-20AADFK2 387D 1ZT 
FSSAI: 11120001000225 

KAVERI RESTAURANT 
Bill No 

Bill Date 
Table 

Stewa1d 

ITEM NAME 

Dal Ma khani ... 

Green Salad... 

Roti (plain)... 
Veg laipuri... 

Bill Amount 

Paneer Butter Masala ... 

CGST (@ 2.5096 

2.50% SGST 
Roundotf 

Net Anount: 

35,321 
2023-0i-23; 17. 18 

GST No: 

204 

Sainath 

SAC Code: 996331 

OTYRATE 
1 

1 

13 

1 

192 

110 

178 

38 

162 

VALUE 
192.00 

110.00 

356.00 

494.00) 

162.00 

1314.00 
32.85 

32.85 

0.30 

1380.00 

Guest Sign 

"Thnle you fir dininy & pleus visit us ugain." 
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